www.p-tec.net  102014 Rev1 MS  Page 1 of 17
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Part Number
PLBT3535HPF-YDxxxx
Details
 High Power 3535 FlipChip LED
 3.5 x 3.5 x 2.0mm
 1,000 piece reels

CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage (V) Basic Order Code
350mA
Calculated
Min. @ 85
Group
Min
@
25
Min
@
85
700
mA
1000
mA
Min Max
PLBT3535HPF-YDCW70 >70
B35 120 102 178 224
5710-6530 2.8 3.4
B36 130 110 192 242
PLBT3535HPF-YDCW82 >82
B34 110 93 162 204
5710-6530 2.8 3.4
B35 120 102 178 224
PLBT3535HPF-YDPW82 >82
B34 110 93 162 204
5310-6020 2.8 3.4 B35 120 102 178 224
B36 130 110 192 242
PLBT3535HPF-YDPW70 >70
B35 120 102 178 224
4745-5310 2.8 3.4
B36 130 110 192 242
PLBT3535HPF-YDNW70 >70
B34 110 93 162 204
3710-4260 2.8 3.4 B35 120 102 178 224
B36 130 110 192 242
PLBT3535HPF-YDNW82 >82
B33 100 85 148 187
3710-4260 2.8 3.4
B34 110 93 162 204
B35 120 102 178 224
B32 90 76 133 167
PLBT3535HPF-YDWW82 >82
B32 90 76 133 167
2725-3045 2.8 3.4 B33 100 85 148 187
B34 110 93 162 204
PLBT3535HPF-YDWW70 >70
B29 70 59 122 133
1980-2240 2.8 3.4 B30 75 63 131 142
B31 80 68 119 149
PLBT3535HPF-YDCW82A >82
B34 110 93 162 204
6500 2.8 3.4 B30 120 102 178 224
B31 130 110 192 242
PLBT3535HPF-YDWW82A >82
B32 90 76 133 167
3000 2.8 3.4
B33 100 85 148 187
Notes: 1. Forward voltage (VF ) ±0.05V, Luminous flux (Φv) ±5%; CRI ±2